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4” Rally Storico Citta' di Torino

Storiche
CLASSIFICA DOPO LA PROVA SPECIALE 3

Balangero (Km 10,160)

ASS RAG CLA NUM S

1 1 1 204
2 1 1 201
3 2 1 202
4 2 1 207
5 1 1 203
6 3 2 210
7 3 2 205
8 4 1 219
9 5 3 206
10 4 1 214
11 5 1 213
12 6 1 212
13 6 2 218
14 2 1 221
15 7 1 216
16 8 1 215
17 9 1 209
18 10 1 211
19 7 1 217
20 M 1 220
ABBANDONI

208

1°CONDUTTORE

BATTIATO E.
ANDYSON"
MOSSO R.
SALVI A
MORANDO M.
GRAGLIA B.
GERMANETTI G.
TARTICCHIO S.
ALOVISI C.
CORIO B.
NOVO V.
ACCUMOLLI M.
PETRANZAN M.
GAY F.
AVATANEO F.
DE LUCA A
PANERO G.
AVICO R.
FIORAF.
COCHIS M.

VILLANI S.

Torino, (To), 22-23 maggio 2009

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

2°CONDUTTORE

DE SANCTIS F.
RICHETTA P.
SAVARINO E.
CASCITELLI M.
MORANDO C.
GRAGLIA S.
MAO M.
CALDART C.
BACINO A.
GIOLITTO CERESE
BARBERO R.
SANTORO M.
COLLO C.
D'ANGELO G.
AVATANEO F.
CALCIA L.
SALSA P.
TINIVELLA F.
MIRANDOLA F.
MANGANONE M.

LALOMIA L.

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

VETTURA

OPEL KADETT GTE
Porsche Carrera 2
Opel Ascona 400
Fiat 124 Abarth R
Porsche 911 S

Fiat Abarth 124 R
OPEL KADETT GTE
Autobianchi A112
OPEL KADETT GTE
FIAT 128 COUPE'
BMW 2002 TI
Lancia Fulvia Cou
Autobianchi A112
Porsche 356 BT5
Innocenti Mini Co
Volkswagen Maggio
Fiat 124 Abarth
Lancia Fulvia Hf
Autobianchi A112
Autobianchi A112

OPEL KADETT GTE

R
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CAT CLASSE

TC
GTS
GTS
GTS
GTS
GTS
TC
TC
TC
T
TC
GT
TC
GT
GT
TC
GT
GTS
TC
TC

TC

2000
>2500
2500
2000
2000
2000
2000
1150
2000
1300
2000
1600
1150
1600
1300
1600
2000
1600
1000
1150

2000

SCUDERIA

ZEROSETTE RA
Rododendri H
METECO CORSE
Rododendri H
Rododendri H
DOLLY MOTORS
Rododendri H
DOLLY MOTORS
Emmetre Raci
DOLLY MOTORS
Rododendri H
Rododendri H

Rododendri H

DUE GI SPORT

DOLLY MOTORS

011 RACING

POS

WN DO

o2}

13
12
14
15
17
11
17
20
19

21

16

T.PREC.

4'51.2
4'32.2
4'47.7
4'41.8
4'43.2
4'52.5
5'03.0
5171
5'16.5
5'17.4
5'20.5
5'28.0
5'09.0
5'28.0
5'43.0
5'32.1
5'02.1
6'11.0
4'57.0
5'23.2

TEMPO PS

7'20.5
7'43.1
7'53.0
8'03.8
8'11.8
8'29.7
8'35.0
8'47.7
8'49.7
9'05.8
917.2
9'10.5
9'34.0
9'19.6
9'29.3
9'45.4
10'40.5
10'19.6
11'37.2
19'09.9

PEN.

RIT. (PS 3) - BALANGERO

TOTALE

12'11.7
12'15.3
12'40.7
12'45.6
12'55.0
13'22.2
13'38.0
14'04.8
14'06.2
14'23.2
14'37.7
14'38.5
14'43.0
14'47.6
15'12.3
15'17.5
15'42.6
16'30.6
16'34.2
24'33.1

D.ASS.

3.6
29.0
33.9
43.3

1'10.5
1'26.3
1'63.1
1'54.5
2'11.5
2'26.0
2'26.8
2'31.3
2'35.9
3'00.6
3'05.8
3'30.9
4'18.9
4'22.5
12'21.4

DIFF.PREC.

7'58.9

RS.6.12/1




